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The menu of Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen from Patchogue includes 94 menus. On average, menus or drinks on
the menu cost about $14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you're craving for some tasty
South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delicious menus, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and
meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Moreover, there are some international meals to
choose from in the menu. As a rule, most meals are prepared in a short time for you and served, For a snack
in between, the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are suitable.
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Salads

COLESLAW $3.6
[ ] [ ]

dmerican Drinks

FANTA STRAWBERRY $3.1

BISCUITS $1.5

OREO CHEESECAKE CUP $4.5

Combo Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Seafood Combo

2 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP
COMBO*

Seqfood Dinner

2 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP
DINNER*

Featured

SPICY BACON CHEESE CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

Other Options

HOMESTYLE MAC CHEESE $4.2

Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.0

$10.5

$10.8

$9.9

$12.0

Family Pack and Feast

FAMILY FEAST $36.0

New & Yimited Time Offerings

CLASSIC BLACKENED BACON

CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0

comMBO

Uncategorized

MARDI GRAS MUSTARD $0.3

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.1

SPRITE $3.1

Side dishes

CAJUN FRIES $3.6

RED BEANS RICE $3.6
[ ] [ ]

dipping sauces

BOLD BQ SAUCE $0.3

BLACKENED RANCH SAUCE $0.3

FROZEN PREMIUM LEMONADE $3.9

CHILLED PREMIUM LEMONADE $3.9
(3N /4

%id's Ueals

HANDCRAFTED TENDERS KIDS' $6.0

MEAL ’

MAC CHEESE KIDS' MEAL $6.0
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Chicken Sandwich
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Signature Sauces
BUTTERMILK RANCH SAUCE
WILD HONEY MUSTARD

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
comMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY BACON CHEESE CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Soft drinks

DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE

TARTAR SAUCE
COCKTAIL SAUCE
SWEET HEAT SAUCE
BAYOU BUFFALO SAUCE

Nuggets

12PC NUGGETS COMBO
12PC NUGGETS DINNER
8PC NUGGETS DINNER
8PC NUGGETS COMBO

$10.9

$6.6

$0.3
$0.3

$10.5
$6.0

$7.5

$3.1
$3.1
$3.1

$0.3
$0.3
$0.3
$0.3

$13.7
$12.9

$9.6
$10.3

Beverages

HAWAIIAN PUNCH

CANE SWEEEET ICED TEA
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Dessert

CINNAMON APPLE PIE

4PC STRAWBERRY BISCUIT
STRAWBERRY BISCUIT

2PC OREO CHEESECAKE CUP
2PC STRAWBERRY BISCUIT

Wings

LIMITED TIME 12PC GHOST
PEPPER WINGS

LIMITED TIME 6PC GHOST PEPPER

WINGS

LIMITED TIME 24PC GHOST
PEPPER WINGS

LIMITED TIME 12PC GHOST
PEPPER WINGS COMBO

LIMITED TIME 6PC GHOST
PEPPER WINGS COMBO

Combos

3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
COMBO

CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
COMBO

CLASSIC BACON CHEESE
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO

SPICY BLACKENED BACON
CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

$3.1
$3.1
$3.1
$3.1

$2.3
$6.5
$2.2
$8.3
$3.6

$12.0

$6.0

$22.8

$14.4

$10.6

$11.5

$10.9

$11.5

$12.0

$12.0
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Family Meals

30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

24PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL

20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
FAMILY MEAL

36PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL

16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
FAMILY MEAL

Dinners

5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
DINNER

4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
DINNER

3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
DINNER

2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER

3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
DINNER

Popular Ttems

/-%!;';& SPICY CHICKEN
= = A SANDWICH DINNER

s¢=" 5PC HANDCRAFTED
==’ TENDERS COMBO

2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
COMBO

20PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

A
jr

$78.8
$13.7
$56.4
$18.7

$43.2

$13.7

$12.9

$10.8
$9.6

$10.8

$9.8

$14.4

$10.3

$60.0

$42.0

16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
DINNER

MASHED POTATOES WITH CAJUN

GRAVY

8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY

MEAL

d la carte

CLASSIC BLACKENED

CHICKEN SANDWICH

¥ 16PC HANDCRAFTED

TENDERS

CLASSIC BACON CHEESE
CHICKEN SANDWICH

20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
24PC NUGGETS

36PC NUGGETS

12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
12PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
12PC NUGGETS

CLASSIC BLACKENED BACON
CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY BLACKENED BACON
CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH

8PC NUGGETS

$54.0

$13.7

$9.8

$3.6

$30.0

$6.6

$36.0

$7.5

$42.0
$26.4
$13.7
$18.7
$33.6
$39.6
$28.8

$7.8

$7.5

$7.5

$4.8
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Popeyes Touisiana Kitchen
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