POPEYES





Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen Menu

https://menulist.menu 1959 West Howard Chicago, IL 60626, Patchogue, United States (+1)4044594450,(+1)7737649870 - http://www.popeyes.com









The **menu of Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen** from Patchogue includes 94 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you're craving for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delicious menus, cooked with <u>fish</u>, <u>seafood delicacies</u>, <u>and meat</u>, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Moreover, there are some international meals to choose from in the menu. As a rule, most **meals are prepared in a short time for you** and served, For a snack in between, the tasty <u>sandwiches</u>, healthy salads, and other snacks are suitable.

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Salads		Family Pack and Feast	
COLESLAW	\$3.6	FAMILY FEAST	\$36.0
American Drinks		New & Limited Time Offe	rings
FANTA STRAWBERRY	\$3.1	CLASSIC BLACKENED BACON CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.0
Bread		COMBO	
BISCUITS	\$1.5	Uncategorized	
Cheesecakes		MARDI GRAS MUSTARD	\$0.3
OREO CHEESECAKE CUP	\$4.5	Non alcoholic drinks	
Combo Aloria		BOTTLED WATER	\$3.1
Combo Meals		SPRITE	\$3.1
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$10.5	Side dishes	
Seafood Combo		CAJUN FRIES	\$3.6
1/4 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP COMBO*	\$10.8	RED BEANS RICE	\$3.6
		dipping sauces	
Seafood Dinner		BOLD BQ SAUCE	\$0.3
1/4 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP DINNER*	\$9.9	BLACKENED RANCH SAUCE	\$0.3
Control		Soda	
Featured		FROZEN PREMIUM LEMONADE	\$3.9
SPICY BACON CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.0	CHILLED PREMIUM LEMONADE	\$3.9
Other Options		Kid's Meals	
HOMESTYLE MAC CHEESE	\$4.2	HANDCRAFTED TENDERS KIDS' MEAL	\$6.0
Chicken & amp;amp; Wro	a ps	MAC CHEESE KIDS' MEAL	\$6.0

San	10.81	A 100 M
14.5		To the
	187 F 177 P	The second
		The State of the
20 V V V	STATE OF	1
		4 4 6 1
		1,050
13	45	
ALC: NO.		一种大型
The second second		1

Chicke	n Sandwich		Beverages	
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		\$10.9	HAWAIIAN PUNCH	\$3.1
			CANE SWEEEET ICED TEA	\$3.1
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$6.6	MINUTE MAID LEMONADE	\$3.1
			UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$3.1
Signal	ture Sauces			
BUTTERMILK RANCH SAUCE		\$0.3	Dessert	
WILD HONEY MUSTARD		\$0.3	CINNAMON APPLE PIE	\$2.3
			4PC STRAWBERRY BISCUIT	\$6.5
Sandwiches			STRAWBERRY BISCUIT	\$2.2
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		\$10.5	2PC OREO CHEESECAKE CUP	\$8.3
			2PC STRAWBERRY BISCUIT	\$3.6
CLASSIC	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.0		
SPICY BACON CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$7.5	Wings	
			LIMITED TIME 12PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS	\$12.0
Soft drinks			LIMITED TIME 6PC GHOST PEPPER	\$6.0
	DR PEPPER	\$3.1	WINGS	Ψ0.0
(BBF4)	FANTA ORANGE	\$3.1	LIMITED TIME 24PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS	\$22.8
	DIET COKE	\$3.1	LIMITED TIME 12PC GHOST PEPPER WINGS COMBO	\$14.4
Sauce	I		LIMITED TIME 6PC GHOST	\$10.6
TARTAR SAUCE		\$0.3	PEPPER WINGS COMBO	4 _0.0
COCKTAI	L SAUCE	\$0.3	Combos	
SWEET H	SWEET HEAT SAUCE		33113333	
BAYOU BUFFALO SAUCE		\$0.3	3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS COMBO	\$11.5
Nugge	ts		CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$10.9
12PC NUC	12PC NUGGETS COMBO		3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.5
12PC NUGGETS DINNER		\$12.9	CLASSIC BACON CHEESE	\$12.0
8PC NUGGETS DINNER		\$9.6	CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	
8PC NUG	GETS COMBO	\$10.3	SPICY BLACKENED BACON CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.0

Family	Meals		16PC SIGN FAMILY ME	ATURE CHICKEN	\$54.0
30PC SIGN FAMILY ME	ATURE CHICKEN EAL	\$78.8	4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN COMBO		\$13.7
24PC NUG	GETS FAMILY MEAL	\$13.7	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH		
20PC HAN	DCRAFTED TENDERS	\$56.4	DINNER		\$9.8
36PC NUG	GETS FAMILY MEAL	\$18.7	MASHED POTATOES WITH CAJUN GRAVY		\$3.6
16PC HANI FAMILY ME	DCRAFTED TENDERS EAL	\$43.2	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL		\$30.0
Dinner	J		A la cai	rte	
5PC HAND DINNER	CRAFTED TENDERS	\$13.7		CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.6
4PC SIGNA DINNER	ATURE CHICKEN	\$12.9		16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS	\$36.0
3PC SIGNA DINNER	ATURE CHICKEN	\$10.8	CLASSIC E	BACON CHEESE BANDWICH	\$7.5
2PC SIGNA	TURE CHICKEN DINNER	\$9.6	20PC HAN	DCRAFTED TENDERS	\$42.0
3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS DINNER		\$10.8	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN		\$26.4
			24PC NUGGETS		\$13.7
Popular Items			36PC NUGGETS		\$18.7
Горица			12PC SIGN	ATURE CHICKEN	\$33.6
	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH DINNER	\$9.8	16PC SIGN	IATURE CHICKEN	\$39.6
5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS COMBO	5PC HANDCRAFTED	\$14.4	12PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS		\$28.8
	TENDERS COMBO		12PC NUGGETS		\$7.8
2PC SIGNA COMBO	ATURE CHICKEN	\$10.3		BLACKENED BACON HICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.5
20PC SIGN FAMILY ME	ATURE CHICKEN EAL	\$60.0		ACKENED BACON HICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.5
12PC SIGN FAMILY ME	ATURE CHICKEN EAL	\$42.0	8PC NUGG	ETS	\$4.8



Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen

1959 West Howard Chicago, IL 60626, Patchogue, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:30 -23:00 Tuesday 09:30 -23:00 Wednesday 09:30 -23:00 Thursday 09:30 -23:00 Friday 09:30 -23:00 Saturday 09:30 -23:00 Sunday 09:30 -23:00

